N E W
aluminium alloy
JLS = chromium-plated steel
JLV = hardened and chromium-plated steel
aluminium alloy
Ø 12 - 16 - 20 = stainless steel AISI 303 chromium-plated
Ø 25 - 32 - 40 - 50 - 63 = steel C45 chromium-plated
bearing or bushing with ball recirculation

Guided compact cylinders
M5 G1/8 G1/4
CODIFICATION KEY
012S 0030
1 2 3 4
JL
Stroke4
20 - 25 - 32 - 40 50 - 63 12 - 16
Strokes (mm)
175150125100755040302520 200
12
16
20
25
32
40
50
63
Ø
Typical applications: thrust transport and lifting of pieces (LIFTER),
 stop function (STOPPER)
Bores: 12 - 16 - 20 - 25 - 32 - 40 - 50 - 63
Versions: guide on bearings (JLS) ideal for high side loads, guide on bearings with ball
recirculation (JLV) suitable for high precision applications and uniform speed
Fixing: 3 type fi xing (pierced hole bolt, back tapped hole, bottom tapped hole)
Connexions: on two sides
Sensors: fl ush-mounted on two sides
Cushionings: mechanical limit switches
Mounting schemes
Top mount
Side mount
Bottom mount
T-slot side mount
10
1 Series
JL
Guide bushing2 Bore
12 = 012
16 = 016
20 = 020
25 = 025
32 = 032
40 = 040
50 = 050
63 = 063
10 = 0010
20 = 0020
25 = 0025
30 = 0030
40 = 0040
50 = 0050
75 = 0075
_ _ _ _ _ _
_ _ _ _ _ _
_ _ _ _ _ _
3
S = bearings
V = bushings with ball recirculation
A
B
1
1
JLS/JLV Ø12 ÷ Ø32
Guided compact cylinders
JL_02
UNIVER GROUP
12
16

LED red colour
IP 67 (NEMA 6)
CODIFICATION KEY
L02200
Series Type Cable
1 2 3
DF-R
1 2 3
DF-R
200 = Reed L02 = 2 m
M08 = connector M8
LOAD
POWER
BLU
BWN
Brown (+)1
Blue (-)3
Black (Out)4
UNIVER GROUP
DF-R 200 L02
DF-R 200 M08
Assembly scheme
DF-R 200
UNIVER reserves the right to modify the technical characteristics without prior notice NW_105_EN_02/08   Rev.01_07/08
Filiale:
I - 10028 Trofarello  (TO)
Via La Pira, 7
Tel.  +39 011 6880311
Fax  +39 011 6880300
e-mail: sales.to@univer-group.com
Unità operative:
LOMBARDIA
24060 Castelli Calepio (BG)
Via C. Curotti, 35/37
Tel. +39 030 7435420    Fax +39 030 733328
e-mail: castellicalepio@universervice.it
22036 Erba (CO)
Viale Resegone, 24
Tel. +39 031 611069      Fax +39 031 611116
e-mail: erba@universervice.it
22076 Mozzate (CO)
Via Varese, 116
Tel. +39 0331 821971  Fax +39 0331 823698
e-mail: mozzate@universervice.it
UNIVER CUNEO S.r.l.
12060 Roreto di Cherasco (CN)
Via Savigliano, 18
Tel.  +39  0172 495790/38
Fax  +39  0172 2495611
EMILIA ROMAGNA
40024 Castel San Pietro Terme (BO)
Via degli Artigiani, 140
Tel. +39 051 6942014     Fax +39 051 6942093
e-mail: bologna@universervice.it
MARCHE
61100 Pesaro (PU)
Piazzale Mario Coralloni, 19
Tel. +39 0721 202633     Fax +39 0721 202795
e-mail: pesaro@universervice.it
PIEMONTE
28060 San Pietro Mosezzo (NO)
Via Giacomo Leopardi, 48
Tel. +39 0321 468309      Fax +39 0321 53556
e-mail: novara@universervice.it
VENETO
35010 Limena (PD)
Via C. Battisti, 65/H
Tel. +39 049 8842289     Fax +39 049 8848532
e-mail: limena@universervice.it
TOSCANA
50041 Calenzano (FI)
 Via Giusti, 233/B